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2 November 2017

WORKSHOP ON THE MODERNISATION OF OFFICIAL STATISTICS

22-23 November 2017, Geneva, Switzerland

The 2017 workshop on the Modernisation of Official Statistics will be held in the room VI at the Palais des
Nations, in Geneva, Switzerland. It will start at 09.30 on 22 November and end by 16.00 on 23 November.

09.30

10.00

10.40

10.50

11.10

11.50

12.00

12.25

12.30

13.30

14.00

14.40

14.50

15.10

15.40

16.00

16.10

16.20

16.40

17.30

Draft Agenda

Wednesday 22 November - Progress during 2017
Opening and Keynote Speech: Padraig Dalton, chair of the HLG-MOS
Project reporting
Data Architecture Project
Questions and answers
Coffee Break
Data Integration Project
Questions and answers
‘Telling stories with SDG data’ - Hackathon results and lessons learned
Questions and answers
Lunch Break
Modernisation Groups reporting
Supporting Standards Group
Sharing Tools Group
Questions and answers
Coffee Break
Capabilities and Communication Group
Blue Skies Thinking Network
Questions and answers

Investment intentions
Sprint reporting

Modernisation priorities: a view from the Chief Statisticians.
General discussion

End of Day 1
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Thursday 23 November — Priorities for 2018
09.00 “Soapbox” session — short presentations (3 minutes, 3 slides maximum) from any participant
that would like to make a proposal, raise an issue or highlight an activity that could be
relevant to the discussion on future priorities

09.40 HLG method of work: Projects, Task Teams and Innovative processes
10.00  Question and answers
10.10  Recap of proposed work for Modernisation Groups
10.30  Plenary discussion
10.50 Coffee Break
11.10  Presentation of Project Proposals for 2018
12.30  Lunch break
13.30  Small group discussions on Project Proposals
14.10  Reporting back from the group discussions
14.30  Voting for the project proposal
14.40  Small group discussions to elaborate the chosen projects
15.20  Reporting back from the small group discussions
1550  Summary and closing
16.00  End of workshop
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