



2 November 2017

WORKSHOP ON THE MODERNISATION OF OFFICIAL STATISTICS

22-23 November 2017, Geneva, Switzerland

The 2017 workshop on the Modernisation of Official Statistics will be held in the room VIII at the Palais des Nations, in Geneva, Switzerland. It will start at 09.30 on 22 November and end by 16.00 on 23 November.

Draft Agenda

Wednesday 22 November - Progress during 2017

09.30	Opening and Keynote Speech: Pádraig Dalton, chair of the HLG-MOS
	Devicet reporting
	Project reporting
10.00	Data Architecture Project
10.40	Questions and answers
10.50	Coffee Break
11.10	Data Integration Project
11.10	Data Integration Project
11.50	Questions and answers
12.00	'Telling stories with SDG data' - Hackathon results and lessons learned
12.25	Questions and answers
12 20	Level Decel
12.30	Lunch Break Modernisation Groups reporting
13.30	Supporting Standards Group
14.00	Sharing Tools Group
14.40	Questions and answers
14.50	Coffee Break
15.10	Capabilities and Communication Group
15.40	Blue Skies Thinking Network
16.00	Questions and answers
16.10	Investment intentions
	Sprint reporting
16 20	Modernization migritizes a view from the Chief Statisticizes
16.20	Modernisation priorities: a view from the Chief Statisticians.
16.40	General discussion
17.30	End of Day 1





Thursday 23 November – Priorities for 2018

09.00	"Soapbox" session – short presentations (3 minutes, 3 slides maximum) from any participant that would like to make a proposal, raise an issue or highlight an activity that could be relevant to the discussion on future priorities
09.40	HLG method of work: Projects, Task Teams and Innovative processes
10.00	Question and answers
10.10	Recap of proposed work for Modernisation Groups
10.30	Plenary discussion
10.50	Coffee Break
11.10	Presentation of Project Proposals for 2018
12.30	Lunch break
13.30	Small group discussions on Project Proposals
14.10	Reporting back from the group discussions
14.30	Voting for the project proposal
14.40	Small group discussions to elaborate the chosen projects
15.20	Reporting back from the small group discussions
15.50	Summary and closing
16.00	End of workshop